the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell assigns, that certain real property, with the te pertaining, situated in the County of	WARRANTY DEED WARRANTY DEED ESENTS, ThatJAMES KNIE and MADELINE M. KNIE, husbe deration hereinafter stated, to grantor paid byLINDA S. LOBDELL Il and convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors a denements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or a MATH and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit: ing to the official plat bhereof on file in the Klamath County, Oregon.
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRE and wife hereinafter called the grantor, for the conside the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell assigns, that certain real property, with the te pertaining, situated in the County of KIA Lot 3. Block 7. UNYON	ESENTS, That JAMES KNIE and MADELINE M. KNIE, husbe deration hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by LINDA S. LOBDELL and convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors a enements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or a AMATH and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell assigns, that certain real property, with the te pertaining, situated in the County of	Il and convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors a enements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or a AMATH and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit
the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell assigns, that certain real property, with the te pertaining, situated in the County of	Il and convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors a enements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or a AMATH and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit
Lot 3. Block 7 IPProv	enements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or a MATH and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit
	- us tonows, to-wit.
SEP 25	
To Have and to Hold the same unto the	ICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE)
of record and apparent upon the lon	and with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. above granted premises, free from all encumbrances except those
grantor will warrant and forever defend the said	id premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims of those claiming under the above described encumbrance
The true and actual actual	and that and that those claiming under the above described encumbrances. for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars in the formation of the states of the
"However, the actual and it and anon paid	for this transfer stated in terms to the circumbrances.
part of the consideration (indicate which). ⁽⁾ (The set	of or includes other property or value given or promised which is entence between the symbols 0, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) itext so requires, the singular includes the plural and all (
changes shall be implied to make it	lext so requires, the singular instant of the deleted. See ORS 93.030.)
In Witness Whoreast it	nereof apply equally to compare it
order of its board of directors	hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. ited this instrument this 15th day of July 19.77; be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
	James &
(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)	Madeling M. Bree
	or our for for for the
STATE OF OREGON,)	STATE OF OPPOOR
County of Klamath)ss.	STATE OF OREGON, County of
July 15th 19 77	Personally appeared
Personally appeared the above named James	each for himself and not one for the other who, being duly sworn,
Anie Anie	
and acknowledged the foregoing instru-	secretary of
nent to be their their vountary act and deed.	and that the seal allixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- half of said corporation by authority of its board of directs directed in be-
OFFICIAL	half of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me:
Notary Public for Oregon	Lotors me;
My commission expires: 8-12-77	(OFFICIAL Notary Public for Oregon SEAL)
	My commission expires:
	STATE OF OREGON,
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	County of Klamath
	County of Klamath
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 26th day of Sentember
	County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 26th day of September 1985 at 11:11 o'clock A M
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 26th day of September , 19.85 at 11:11 o'clock A.M., and recorded in book M85 on page 15621 or as file/reel number 53754
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS ORANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS FOR FROM TO UNL BUMBER 2016 EIMBERLY Drull Camath Jalla OR 97003	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 26th day of September , 19 85 at 11:11 o'clock A.M., and recorded in book M85 on page 15621 or as Record of Deeds of said county
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS ORANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Precording return to: UNE BUMBER ADLS RUMBERLY DELL Lamath & Jallag OR 97603	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECONDER'S USE County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 26th day of September
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS ORANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS FOR FROM TO UNL BUMBER 2016 EIMBERLY Drull Camath Jalla OR 97003	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR FOR FOR FOR FOR FOR FOR FOR FOR FOR
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS Wrecording return to: UNL BUMBER ADL BUMBER ADL GUMBER ADL GUMBER ADDRESS IF CAMALA ADDRESS IF Contact A AD	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECONDER'S USE County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 26th day of September

Fee: \$5.00

3.00